
12th Grade 
Guidance Information 

Ms. Bradley
Mr. Gant
Mrs. Haiber
Ms. Mathurin
Ms. Peters
Ms. Tuzeneu



Who is my counselor

Neptune High School 732-776-2200 
Counselors Phone Extension listed above



SAT and ACT testing dates
SAT registration- 

https://www.collegeboard.org/

ACT registration-

https://www.act.org/



What to expect on the test
SAT Test Format 



What to expect on the test
ACT Test Format



Test Prep 



Graduation Requirements
During your senior meeting your
counselor will discuss this 
with you.



Brag
Sheet



NCAA
 (National Collegiate Athletic association)

NCAA Eligibility Center Website 

http://www.ncaa.org/student-athletes/future

Neptune High School NCAA Approved Courses 

https://web3.ncaa.org/hsportal/exec/hsAction

http://www.ncaa.org/student-athletes/future
https://web3.ncaa.org/hsportal/exec/hsAction


We are here to help 
Reach out to your counselor ANYTIME and be sure to review your

counselors google classroom for important information!

Neptune High School Guidance Website

https://hs.neptuneschools.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=359418&type=d

Counselor Email 

Ms. Bradley- aebradley@neptune.k12.nj.us

Mr. Gant- jgant@neptune.k12.nj.us

Mrs. Haiber- inhaiber@neptune.k12.nj.us

Ms. Mathurin- kmathurin@neptune.k12.nj.us

Ms. Peters- cpeters@neptune.k12.nj.us

Ms. Tuzeneu- jltuzeneu@neptune.k12.nj.us
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